[1] Direttiva 2014
Certificato di Esame
[2] Apparecchiature o Sistemi di Protezione destinati ad essere utilizzati in atmosfere potenzialmente esplosive
Equipment or Protective System intended for use in potentially explosive atmospheres
[3] Numero del Certificato di Esame
[4] Apparecchiatura /
 Pressacavi metallici / Metal cable glands
[5] Costruttore / Manufacturer

Cable glands are suitable for electrical equipment either with
type of protection Ex eb or type of protection Ex tb.
Cable glands should be also used for intrinsically safe circuits
Ex i. These cable glands shall have a light blue painted part.
S V . 1 H . . . . . .; S T . 1 H . . . . . .
Model
Sealing ring
Torque value [Nm]
Suitable for
Hole dimensions
 Ø mm
Max number of
holes
Ex eb
Ex tb
S..1H25 1 M 1 M . 2.5 1 18 yes
S..1H30 1 M 1 M . 3.0 1 16 yes
S..1H25 1 M 2 M . 2.5 1 18 yes
S..1H30 1 M 2 M . 3.0 1 16 yes
S..1H25 1 M 2 N . 2.5 1 18 yes
S..1H30 1 M 2 N . 3.0 1 16 yes
S..1H25 2 M 1 M . 2.5 1 18 yes
S..1H30 2 M 1 M . 3.0 1 16 yes
S..1H36 2 M 1 M . 3.6 1 22 yes
S..1H40 2 M 1 M . 4.0 1 15 yes
S..1H25 2 M 2 M . 2.5 1 18 yes
S..1H30 2 M 2 M . 3.0 1 16 yes
S..1H36 2 M 2 M . 3.6 1 22 yes
S..1H40 2 M 2 M . 4.0 1 15 yes

ATEX 2014/34/UE - IMQ 13 ATEX 029 X 3 / 6
Questo certificato, allegato incluso, può essere riprodotto solo integralmente e senza alcuna variazione. /
This certificate may only be reproduced in its entirety and without any change, schedule included.
Mod. 3650/0
S V . . H . . . . . .; S T . . H . . . . . .
Model
Sealing ring
Torque value [Nm]
Suitable for
Hole dimensions
 Ø mm
Max number of
holes
Ex eb
Ex tb
S..7H25 1 M 1 M . 2.5 2 .. 7 35 yes
S..4H30 1 M 1 M . 3.0 2 .. 4 34 yes
S..7H25 1 M 2 M . 2.5 2 .. 7 35 yes
S..4H30 1 M 2 M . 3.0 2 .. 4 34 yes
S..7H25 1 M 2 N . 2.5 2 .. 7 35 yes
S..4H30 1 M 2 N . 3.0 2 .. 4 34 yes
S..7H25 2 M 1 M . 2.5 2 .. 7 35 yes
S..4H30 2 M 1 M . 3.0 2 .. 4 34 yes
S..3H36 2 M 1 M . 3.6 2 .. 3 23 yes
S..7H40 2 M 1 M . 4.0 2 .. 7 15 yes
S..7H25 2 M 2 M . 2.5 2 .. 7 35 yes
S..4H30 2 M 2 M . 3.0 2 .. 4 34 yes
S..3H36 2 M 2 M . 3.6 2 .. 3 23 yes
S..7H40 2 M 2 M . 4.0 2 .. 7 15 yes